Senior Monongalians	Event Schedule	March 2020

SENIOR NEWS…MARK THE DATE

Wednesday, March 4
*Table talks with Cory, a WVU nursing student presenting information about current health topics…9:00 and 11:00 a.m.
*Fun bingo hosted by Harmony…10:00 a.m.

Friday, March 6
*Movie matinee…10:00 a.m.

Sunday, March 8
Daylight Saving Time begins…turn clocks forward one hour

Wednesday, March 11
*Fun bingo hosted by WV Caring…9:45 a.m.         

Friday, March 14
*Hearing tests by appointment with Beltone (304.366.2241)…9:00 a.m. – noon	                         
*Celebration of Irish music, program presented by DAA Strummers lap dulcimer group…10:00 a.m.
(OVER)

Monday, March 16
*Blood pressure and glucose screening hosted by Waterfront Family Pharmacy…10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, March 17
*St. Patrick’s Day activities and luncheon. Leprechaun reunion celebration begins at 9:45 a.m. featuring the Murphy, Kelly, O’Brien, and Doyle clans. Luncheon at 11:30 a.m.

Wednesday, March 18
*Fun Bingo hosted by Amedisys Hospice

Friday, March 20
*Tea Party…10:00 a.m.

Wednesday, March 25
*Fun Bingo hosted by Care Partners Home Health…10:00 a.m.

Friday, March 27
Nutrition program, Eating healthy on a budget, presented by interns from the WVU Dietetic Program…10:00 a.m.
